
A138
3+kk         75,6 m²

A1 / 3. NP

kontaktní osoba: Ing. Iveta Pilátová / T: +420 725 688 312 / E: i.pilatova@kalab.cz / www.rezidencesmetanovysady.cz 

označení místnost m²

A138.01

A138.02

A138.03

A138.04

A138.05

A138.06

A138.07

A138.08

Plocha užitná

Plocha podlahová (vč. příček)

Obývací pokoj + kk

Pokoj

Pokoj

Předsíň

Koupelna

Wc

Komora

Balkon

Plocha příček

28.1

13.6

13.3

7.6

4.3

1.6

3.4

11.3

3.7

71.9

75.6


